Cambridge University Press

978-1-107-09150-4 - The Economics of Derivatives
T. V. Somanathan and V. Anantha Nageswaran
Table of Contents

More information

Contents

List of Tables, Figures and Boxes

Foreword

Preface

Acknowledgements

1. Introduction

2. Definition and Typology

3. 'The Economic Functions of Derivatives Markets

4. Market Completion

5. Derivatives and Price Stabilization

6. Derivatives and Price Destabilization

7. 'The Effects of Derivatives on Prices of the Underlying:

9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

A Synthesis

Causes of the Rapid Growth in Derivatives Trading:
A Historical Perspective

'The Role of Derivatives in the Global Financial Crisis of 2008
Models and their Effects on Markets

Derivatives and Emerging Markets — Part I

Derivatives and Emerging Markets — Part II

Regulation of Derivatives

Derivatives and Development: A Critique

Regulatory Policy for Derivatives: A Pragmatic Approach

Index

About the Authors

xiti
XVii

XX

22
33
44
58
84

95

107
122
134
165
179
215
231
249
255

© in this web service Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/9781107091504
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

	9781107091504: 
	http://www: 
	cambridge: 
	org: 




