

Cambridge University Press 978-1-107-09150-4 - The Economics of Derivatives T. V. Somanathan and V. Anantha Nageswaran Table of Contents More information

Contents

List of Tables, Figures and Boxes	ix
Foreword	xiii
Preface	xvii
Acknowledgements	xix
1. Introduction	1
2. Definition and Typology	8
3. The Economic Functions of Derivatives Markets	22
4. Market Completion	33
5. Derivatives and Price Stabilization	44
6. Derivatives and Price Destabilization	58
7. The Effects of Derivatives on Prices of the Underlying: A Synthesis	84
8. Causes of the Rapid Growth in Derivatives Trading: A Historical Perspective	95
9. The Role of Derivatives in the Global Financial Crisis of 2008	107
10. Models and their Effects on Markets	122
11. Derivatives and Emerging Markets – Part I	134
12. Derivatives and Emerging Markets – Part II	165
13. Regulation of Derivatives	179
14. Derivatives and Development: A Critique	215
15. Regulatory Policy for Derivatives: A Pragmatic Approach	231
Index	249
About the Authors	255